CO

CO#

C407.1

C407.2

C407.3

C407.4

C407.5

C407.6

Department of ME
B.Tech - IV-Year
Subject Name -CO Statements
C407: Seminar
# Student will be able to

Explore the recent technical advancements correlating the fundamentals of
mechanical engineering
Identify, define and formulate engineering problems through literature survey.

Identify the main objectives and define them in an appropriate way.
Communicate effectively with appropriate presentation on the defined problem.

Demonstrate the ability to describe, interpret and analyze technical issues and
develop competence in presentation.

Serve as effective team member or leader to plan and complete the task within a
specified resources and time.



