Department of ME	
B.Tech - IV-Year	
CO	Subject Name -CO Statements
C407: Seminar	
CO#	# Student will be able to
C407.1	Explore the recent technical advancements correlating the fundamentals of mechanical engineering
C407.2	Identify, define and formulate engineering problems through literature survey.
C407.3	Identify the main objectives and define them in an appropriate way.
C407.4	Communicate effectively with appropriate presentation on the defined problem.
C407.5	Demonstrate the ability to describe, interpret and analyze technical issues and develop competence in presentation.
C407.6	Serve as effective team member or leader to plan and complete the task within a specified resources and time.